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florida Publi~ Service Commissiun 
Betty Easley BJdg .• C/o Rcx:ords & Rcpurtmi! 
2.S40 Shumard Oak Boulevani 
Capital Circle Office Center 
Tallahassee. fL 32399..08.SO 

Attn: Brenda H. Hawkins. Regulatory Analy~t 

Dear Ms. Hawkin!l: 

Enclosed plc:ue find the Apphcacaun (and 2 '-""fiiC:co.l "11h appll~·at"'" ,~.,_. (~d 110) I am tiling un 
behalf of myself and 3 siblinp (I am the ~roup·' rqlH"'t.'rrtall\ \ ) It• Jln ., Hie pay tclcrhunc: s~o.'T"Vsc~ 
within the Stale of Florida. The: Jln>jt."'\:lc:d Slh: fill tht.• Ji \ \' I 'i) ,·unh:rnplal\.-d rayphon~o.-s is a s...~tjon 
of a strip shoppins center we have inhc.'fih.-d. an Mramr·Dmk < ·uunty. Floridu. ram the: 
representative for our family gn>up; we arc a..:tin~ in tHrr indl\ rdual """fl'":itics. 

You indicated if you received this aJlrlicatiun hy lomumn\. ~~~u mr~ht he uhk t.• havl." the 
app•ication hearing calendared tor s.umc tunc rn :\brdr 

Please don't hesitate to ca!! me: for claritkatiun ••r adthtl'''"•lull,mnaiH•n 

With kindest regards. 1 am. 
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ATTACHMENT B 

FLORIDA PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE APPLICATION 

LEGAl NAME OF THE APPLICANT __ ._,~J ' . II ('.;: f L~J_1~_1 { 

~tckt~r ~c r"\\ ~ ·~ \ ·. 1 , ,_ - • '. d l,d, 
1 

NAME UNDER WH CH THE APPLICANT WILL DO BUSINESS ____ _ 

ADDRESS OF THE APPUCANT(S) 

STREET ~ ~()] \ \ ~i l I 

·-.- .L-
-\ .\ 

I 

CITY N I~ f'-'ll 
STATE & ZIP CODE __ {_-_l ___ ·. -~----·--
TYPE OF ORGANIZATtON (CHECK ONEl I 

(A\ INDIVIDUAL DOING BUSINESS UNOf:R ttiS/HI H 
\_)OWN NAME: 

DOCUMENTATION: No other documenrat•on needed 

8. PARTNERSHIP-

I 

( 

. -.-.. ,. ~ 
DOCUMENTATION: Attach a copy of the pannershlp agreement and a hs~lt~e 
name and address of all panners · : ·,-, 

C. CORPORATION -- ·> 
DOCUMENTATION Attach proof that at1~cles of •ncorporahon have beenflled w1tt\if.e 

Florida Secretary of State's Offtce If tncorporated outs1de of Ffonda attach proof 
from the florida Secretary of State that appilce:tnt has authonty to operate 1n 
Florida and prov•de name and address of Floru:la Regtstered Agent 

NAME ____________ _ 

ADDRESS ________ __ 

'Oit" P\A.~ MRvoc;E (~J l;' •) .) 
ll(o..-.1)8V.:~IIU\f >.;. l').2•H" r' ..... :-.· ..... , '···r. 



FLORIDA PA .ELEPHO~ E C[H·n .~I( . A~~ APPLICA TIOI\' 

D. DOING BUSINESS UNDER A FICTITIOUS NAME 

DOCUMENTATION: Attach proof that a f1 c: t111 ou ~ n.1me1 s} tlas been reg1 stared 
with the Florida Secretary of States Oft1c~ 

NAME: 

TITLE. 

,- I 
PHONE: ( ~,~ (_.r) r_ 

--~---------·-- -·· ------
6. HAS APPLICANT OR ANY SUBSIDIARY PARTNER OFFICER. DIRECTOR 
ETC., OR IN THE CASE OF A CLOSELY HELD CORPORATION ANY 
SHAREHOLDER OF THE APPLICANT EVER BLEN GRANl[D OR DENIED A PAY 
TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA? THIS INCLUDES 
ACTIVE AND CANCELED PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE S 

I? 'l I . . 

7 IF THE ANSWER TO QUESTION 6 IS YF S P L ( A SF- f- XPLAIN AND L /ST THE 
CERTIFICATE HOLDER AND CE R TIF ICA T E NUMBF R 

-------------- .. 

B LIST THE STATES IN WHICH THf APPL 1\,J\NT 

A. IS CURRENTLY PROVIDING PAY TEU: PHONE SE RVICE 

OOitW "VII<O..: M"YQ coo-~ l~ I'IUlo 
IU'QIJ•IIED IIY C()IIIIMISIIOO\I IIIIJI.E t.o ~l• ~~ ' 10 



FLORIDA PA ,..ELEPHON£ <'ERTIFIC·\ .. :\PPLICATJO~ 
B. HAS APPLICATIONS PENDING TO BE CERTIFICATED AS A PAY 
TElEPHONE PROVIDER. 

~ _, I / 

C. HAS BEEN DENIED AUTHORITY TO OPERATE AS A PAY 
TElEPHONE PROVIDER. EXPlAIN CIRCUMSTANCES 

-----------··-· - - -----
D. HAS HAD REGULATORY PENAL Tt£S IMPOS[D FOR 

VIOLATIONS OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS STA TUiE S EXPLAIN 
CIRCUMSTANCES. 

'~' / { 

9. PLEASE INDICATE IF ANY OFFtCERS OF THE CORPORATION 
PARTNERSHIP OR INDIVIDUAL APPLICANT HAVE BEEN ADJUDGED BANKRUPT 
MENTALlY INCOMPETENT. OR FOUND GUll TY OF ANY FELONY OR OF ANY 
CRIME. OR WHETHER SUCH ACTIONS MAY RESLJI T t-=ROM PENDING 
PROCEEDINGS. 

fQIItlt P!AL>C IVIYCE COIIW·~.: n !ltl-n 
,_EOCitRED IIY o;Oio!W•&S!OO< Ro.Jt.f 1110 :ZS.24 S• 1 II 

-------

-------



10. PLEASE CHECK/ THE SERVICES THAT WILL BE PROVIDEO 

LOCAL 
lONG DISTANCE 
COIN 
CALLING CARD 
CREDIT CARD 
OTHER. DESCRIBE 

11. PROPOSED NUMBER OF PAY TELEPHON£jbo!STRUMENTS THE APPLICANT 
PLANS TO PLACE IN THE FIRST YEAR __ _ ~ _ ._ 

12 HOW DOES THE APPLICANT INTEND TO SE:.J~VICE. AND MAINTAIN EACH 
PAYPHONE? I 

PERSONALLY 
FULL-TiME TECHNICIAN 
PART-TIME TECHNICfAN 
SERVICEJREPAIRJMAtNTENANCE CONTRAC 1 
OTHER DESCRIBE 

13 WILL EACH OF THE PAY TELEPHONf S WI II< :11 Y< HJ PI AN TO INS TAll 
PROVIDE ACCESS TO ALL LOCALLY AVAILABLE I ONG OISTANCE CARRIERS 
VIA fOXXX.+O. 950-XX.XX. AND 1-800? ISec.: Rule ::•. :-<1 Sl'J•'J• FA C 

------

¥rrflltl PHAlliC. .,.yto"f' ... ,..,...., ......... 4A' .... I ,, , .. , ... 

ft1 •y.otAJ l'~f' I ......... t'}.'u )f~ fhf. l hi· )"! J4 11.1 • 
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FWRIDA PA~ELEPHONE ( 'ERTII-'1< ... ,·f..I\I'I'LICATION 

14. WILL EACH OF THE PAY TELEPHONES WHICH YOU PLAN TO INSTALL 
CONFORM TO SUBSECTIONS 4 29 2 · 4 29 4 und 4 29 8 OF THE AMERICAN 
NATIONAL STANDARD SPECJFICATIONS FOR MAKING BUILDINGS AND 
FACILITIES ACCESSIBLE AND USABLE BY P tVS ICALL V HANDICAPPED 
PEOPLE (AnACHMENT F At:lSJ STANDARDS I rSee Rule 25-24 515(14). 
F.AC.) 

I 

' I 

- - -------------!---· -

FO'IIoii"'*.IC se"vct c:oo.ooo~v 31 t•n n . 
"l~D IY COO.""S..00. " u. li 1<1 ~)4 Sll I ; 
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I, THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER OR OFFICER OF THE ABOVE NAMED ENTITY 

HAVE READ THE FOREGOING AND DECLARE THAT TO THE BEST OF MY 

KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THE INFORMA TIOr\1 IS A TRUE AND CORRECT 

STATEMENT, 1 AM AWARE THAT PURSUANT TO S U37 or) FLORIDA STATUTE 

WHOEVER KNOWINGLY MAKES A FALSE STATF.Mt:Nl JN WRITING WITH THE 

INTENT TO MISLEAD A PUBLIC SERVANl IN lt II l'f W ORMANCI' OF HIS OrFICIAL 

DUlY SHALL BE GUILlY OF A MISDEMEANOR OF THE SECOND DEGREE I WILL 

COMPLY WITH All CURRENT AND FUTURE COMMISSION REQUIREMENTS 

REGARDING THE PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE I UNDERSTAND THAT A NON-

REFUNDABLE APPLICATION FEE OF $100 MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. 

ALSO l UNDERSTAND THAT tAM Rf:OUIRLO J 0 I'AY A 1<1 < .llJI AI OHY ASSESSMENT 

FEE (MINIMUM S50.00PER CALENDAR YFAR) Fll f AN ANNUAL PAY TELEPHONE 

SERVICEREPORT.ANDPAYGROSSRECEIPTS lAX ~URTHERMORE I AGREE TO 

KEEP THE COMMISSION ADVISED OF ANY CHANGES IN THE NAMES OR 

ADDRESSES LISTED ABOVE WITHIN TENt fOt DAYS Gf' TH( CHANGE 

,.O'Ifa.t .......... JC SlftYtC.l G~I1JMOt.rct.fv JJ tilt'\*" 

~tEe"'""''"•' c.--··sf>.o()fooau.E •·' n :•~· • 

FtCER or APPliCANT 
f \ f I 
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• 
.APPLICANT ACKNOWLEDGIIIE, 

/aclfnowladfle tecltlpt and understanding of the Florida Public Service 
Commission '• Rules ~Requitem~nts reldting to my provision of Pay 
TelephoiHI Swvlce. 

I 
• • . . ,, . dl 

Slgnatuta: / , , ' ' ' ' . r.-----
Title: L~_.!llt t' ,7:..:. •Ill;~- I J { L; ,~f( /{(;(; ( 
Date. 
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JAY M. GOl'TtU:B 
Anoml"y AI I ;m 

2807 SlluthWl".,l nth !'\ \"~'Ill I~· 

~lW!._I~ItTtrul.l ' ' I ' \ \ :'t il 

ut:fiOSI DATE 

D7 17 • H:.j 2 61999 
TEL ( Jtl~ ) ~(J 7 -UOUO 
FAX: (305J445·1J9')') 

Florida Public Sa-vice Commission 
Hetty Eush.·y Old~& .• C/u R~nJs &. Rcpurtm~ 
2S40 Shwnard Oak BoulevBrd 
Capital Circle Office Center 
Tall..b•ucr, Fl 32399-0850 

Attn: Brenda H. Hawkins, Regulatory Analyst 

Rc: Application For Certificate lo Pnwid~ )•;t y 'I c I ~pill Hll' s ~n Jl'l' W 1th in F l1 md;t 

Dear Ms. Hawkins: 

Enclosed please fmd the Application (and 2 copic~' w1th iipfllH.:atton lc~ (~I 00) I am tiling un 

behalf of myself and 3 siblings (I am the gruup's rcprc~cntatiH') Io pr .. n dc pay tdcphunc sen 1~c 
within the Stale of Florida. The projected silc li1r the li' c ( <; 1 ct tJJ ll'lliJl li.U cd jlayphuncs is a sc~IIIJII 
of a strip shopping center we have inherited, in Ml:t1111-Da1k < ·ounty. !·lunda. I ;tmthc 
representative for our family group; we arc act1ng m our 111d1' 1du;•l t.:ap<tctllc~ . 

You indicated if you recei vcd this application by tumorrm' . ~ uu m ll!ht he ani c tn ha vc the 
application hearing calendared for some time in Mard1. 

Please don't hcsilale to call me for clarification m addllutJl.tl 1n!urmat1un 

With kindest regards, I am, 

ESTATE OF CHARLES E. GOnLIEB 
JAY • . oon._.• 
I' H :IIY.o ~ 1 ()(XXI 
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'JW.II :, W 7/IH AVI 
MIAMI. F l 331l l 2/25/98 

one Hundred and 00/100**' 

•••••100.00 
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